Form Number
AMEND2129370-002
CON3399476
CON3399835
CON3403966
CON3405920
CON3382305
CON3382320
CON3382334
CON3380569
AMEND2675733-003
AMEND3229459-001
AMEND3229460-001
AMEND2172277-002
AMEND2337809-002
AMEND2417507-002
CON3341886
AMEND1898234-002
AMEND2452479-003
CON3338384
AMEND614408-006
AMEND3110503-001
AMEND3110507-001
CON3375283
AMEND2959166-001
AMEND3118028-001
CON3239658
CON3369769
CON3382364
CON3403969
AMEND3222402-001
CON3356748
AMEND2693064-001
CON3274968
CON2159199
CON2892888
AMEND2352080-003
CON3345824
AMEND2816778-011
AMEND2816778-010
AMEND2816778-009
CON3301873
AMEND1713460-002
AMEND2108892-002
AMEND2816778-006
CON3348037
CON3378295
CON3343403
CON3231812
CON3279338
CON3367227
CON3398731
AMEND2816778-008
CON3264335
AMEND2443956-003
AMEND3283631-001
CON3352581
AMEND2443956-002
CON3297569
CON3357161
CON3369233
AMEND3077538-002
CON3301017
AMEND3009920-001
CON3349798

Contract Code

R18-05052-A02
R23-10023
E23-10026
E23-10063
R22-10074
E23-09989
E23-09991
E23-09994
E23-09980
$20-07776-A03
N22-09403-A01
R22-09405-A01
R19-05367-A02
E19-06290-A02
R20-06838-A02
$22-09838
R18-04767-R02-A02
$20-07035-A03
E22-09824
R16-01405-A01
N22-09003-A01
R22-09007-A01
$22-09949
E21-08542-A01
$21-09062-A01
$22-09481
§22-09937
E22-09996
$22-10068
R22-09363-A01
E22-09904
E21-07861-A01
E22-09617
R18-05314
E21-08450
E19-06433-A03
E21-09865
R21-08290-A00
R21-08290-A00
R21-08290-A00
E22-09806-R02
E14-04352-A02
E19-04949-A02
R21-08290-A00
$22-09875
022-09968
E22-09850
R22-09429
E22-09632-R02
§22-09917
R22-10021
R21-08290-A03
022-09569
$20-06950-A03
R22-09661-A01
E22-09888
$20-06950-A02
$22-09777
$22-09908
E23-09929
E21-08816-A02
$22-09796
E21-08724-A01
E22-09881

Activation Date

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/16/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022

7/1/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/6/2022

7/7/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/12/2022
7/12/2022
7/12/2022
7/13/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/15/2022
7/18/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022

Categ
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Other (0)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Other (O)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Document Type
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other
Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Other
Master Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)
Service Agreement
MOuU
Service Agreement
Clinical Trial Agreement
License Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Clinical Trial Agreement
Service Agreement
Other
Clinical Trial Agreement
Non Disclosure Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Consulting Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
License Agreement
Other
Other
Other
Master Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Other
Clinical Trial Agreement
Other
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement
Material Transfer Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other
Other
Clinical Trial Agreement
Service Agreement
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Clinical Trial Agreement
Clinical Trial Agreement
Non Disclosure Agreement
Service Agreement
License Agreement
Other
License Agreement
Addendum to Agreement

Company Display Name
Emergence Health Network
El Paso Psychiatric Center
Supreme Laundry and Cleaners, Inc
Marianne M. Jennings, LLC
Customs and Border Protection
PDX Printing
Proper Printshop
Regency Printing Inc
Fastsigns El Paso
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
El Paso County Hospital District
El Paso County Hospital District
The Hospitals of Providence
Belle Anesthesia PLLC
The Hospitals of Providence
William Beaumont Army Medical Center
El Paso County
Genentech Inc.
Phreesia Inc
The Hospitals of Providence
El Paso County Hospital District
El Paso County Hospital District
MedStar Health Research Institute, Inc
Project Implicit Inc.
The Medical College of Wisconsin, Inc.
McMaster University
Vera Tech Medical Inc
TMEC, LLC
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (781)
The Hospitals of Providence
Heidrick & Struggles Inc.
Focal Point Radiology, PLLC
Medhub LLC
Emergency Services of Texas, P.A.
Mark It Developments Inc.
6Radiology LLC
AMBOSS GmbH
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Psychotherapynet LLC
Richard Guerrero
El Paso Sports Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Medpace Inc.
Association of American Medical Colleges
Rene Muro M.D., P.A.
El Paso County Hospital District
Living Hope Christian Counseling Service
University of Texas at El Paso
Patrick Kicker
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
El Paso ISD
Inflammatix Inc.
The Hospitals of Providence
800 N Mesa LP
Inflammatix Inc.
Curasan, Inc.
IQVIARD Inc.
Tech Software LLC
ASC Network Inc.
Bionical Emas
Tomahawk Technologies Inc
Clear Channel Airport

Total Contract Am:

VOB LLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLOLOLLLOLLLOLOnKnn

75,000.00
25,000.00
76,000.00
6,500.00
70,490.76
60,000.00
78,000.00
105,000.00
210,000.00
169,094.00
75,973,665.00
24,554,763.00
125,000.00
989,167.00
180,000.00
891,483.00
30,000.00
350,000.00
62,119,069.00
9,869,352.00
17,650.00
2,750.00
10,000.00
31,110.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
912,500.00
4,000.00
960,000.00
56,460.00
1,393,920.00
31,176.00
735,000.00
240,000.00
299,262.07
299,262.07
299,262.07
3,800.00
75,000.00
176,400.00
299,262.07
71,250.00
1,850,000.00
15,333,333.34
16,000.00

750,000.00
299,262.07

80,000.00
1,095,000.00
847,518.29
80,000.00
7,930.00

82,800.00
26,270.00
12,385.00
45,181.89



CON2452479
CON3295451
AMEND2622460-001
CON3342023
AMEND3108864-001
AMEND2273196-001
AMEND3242274-001
CON3297908
CON3351759
CON3297880
CON3288540
CON3284342
CON3287459
CON3298337
CON3356767
AMEND1708163-005
CON3095937
CON3283631
CON3291653
CON3345872
AMEND1690862-001
CON2562457
AMEND3279758-001
CON3284289
CON3174081
CON3275462
CON3295374
CON3282509
CON3300987
CON3285301
CON3288547
CON3303956
AMEND1696328-002
AMEND1671341-002
AMEND2696118-003
CON3289808
CON3291403
CON2890987
CON3266414
CON3279714
CON3246787

$20-07035
E22-09767
E20-07542-A01
$22-09846
R22-08999-A01
E19-05838-A01
E22-09497-A01
R22-09781
E22-09883
R22-09779
E22-09713
E22-09684
N22-09702
R22-09785
E23-09906
R17-04328-A05
N22-08906
R22-09661
§22-09753
$22-09872
E17-04140-A01
R20-07403
E22-09640-A01
$22-09682
$22-09208
E22-09620
$22-09765
E22-09647
§22-09792
R22-09687
E22-09715
E22-09817
E17-04204-A02
R20-03977-A02
R21-07867-A02
E22-09733
E22-09749
E21-08437
E22-09581
E22-09636-R03
E22-09524

7/28/2022
7/28/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

8/2/2022

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/4/2022

8/4/2022

8/5/2022

8/7/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022
8/11/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/25/2022
8/28/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/31/2022

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Research (S)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Research (S)
Research (S)

Expense (E)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Material Transfer Agreement

Other

Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)

Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Addendum to Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Service Agreement

Data Use Agreement

Non Disclosure Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Property Acquisition

Other

Material Transfer Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Service Agreement

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement

License Agreement

Addendum to Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
License Agreement

Recruitment

Genentech Inc.

Your Practice Online Inc

Walgreen Co.

University of Texas at El Paso
University of Texas System
Sunflower Bank, National Association
Alpine Heights Apartments

El Paso County Hospital District
Anesthesia Medical Services PLC

El Paso County Hospital District
Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC
Miguel B. Samonte Jr Mdpa

Stars Scholarship Fund

Artesia General Hospital

Melanie Longhurst, Ph.D.

Customs and Border Protection

El Paso County Hospital District

The Hospitals of Providence

Reify Health Inc.

Salix Pharmaceuticals

Big Bend Regional Medical Center
Fire Med Services LLC

Santiago Munoz

Reify Health Inc.

University of Utah

Rio Bravo Physician Anesthesia Services PLLC
Huron Consulting Services LLC
OnlineMedEd

Emory University

Ysleta Independent School District
Michael W. Johnsen, M.D., P.C.
Omar Veloz MD, PLLC

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Project Vida Health Center

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Berrett —Koehler Publishers
PracticeLink Ltd

Approval Advantage

Texas Radiology Associates, LLP
Springer Nature Customer Service Center LLC
AMN Healthcare Inc

VLB LLLLOLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLOLLOLOOLOn®n

30,000.00
150.00
81,000.00
6,856,066.00
9,004.50
3,767.00
70,979,072.23
1,900,000.00
8,334,300.79
2,042,500.00
1,900,000.00
16,000.00
293,550.00
40,000.00
301,687.00
1,095,000.00

30,000.00
80,000.00
155,000.00

1,979,166.66
35,000.00
161,700.00
2,000.00
360,000.00
1,900,000.00
1,900,000.00
50,000.00
62,400.00
15,190,302.08
600.00
2,995.00
4,000.00
900,000.00
49,245.90
600,000.00



	ASC_Data

