Form Number	Contract Code	Activation Date Category	Document Type	Company Display Name	Total Contract Amount
AMEND2129370-002	R18-05052-A02	6/10/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Emergence Health Network	\$ 75,000.00
CON3399476	R23-10023	6/10/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	El Paso Psychiatric Center	\$ 25,000.00
CON3399835	E23-10026	6/10/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Supreme Laundry and Cleaners, Inc	\$ 76,000.00
CON3403966	E23-10063	6/10/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Marianne M. Jennings, LLC	\$ 6,500.00
CON3405920	R22-10074	6/10/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Customs and Border Protection	\$ 70,490.76
CON3382305	E23-09989	6/13/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	PDX Printing	\$ 60,000.00
CON3382320	E23-09991	6/13/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Proper Printshop	\$ 78,000.00
CON3382334	E23-09994	6/13/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Regency Printing Inc	\$ 105,000.00
CON3380569	E23-09980	6/16/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Fastsigns El Paso	\$ 210,000.00
AMEND2675733-003	S20-07776-A03	6/20/2022 Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 169,094.00
AMEND3229459-001	N22-09403-A01	6/20/2022 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 75,973,665.00
AMEND3229460-001	R22-09405-A01	6/20/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 24,554,763.00
AMEND2172277-002	R19-05367-A02	6/21/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 125,000.00
AMEND2337809-002	E19-06290-A02	6/21/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)	Belle Anesthesia PLLC	\$ 989,167.00
AMEND2417507-002	R20-06838-A02	6/21/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 180,000.00
CON3341886	S22-09838	6/21/2022 Research (S)	MOU	William Beaumont Army Medical Center	\$ -
AMEND1898234-002	R18-04767-R02-A02	6/22/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County	\$ 891,483.00
AMEND2452479-003	S20-07035-A03	6/22/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Genentech Inc.	\$ 30,000.00
CON3338384	E22-09824	6/22/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	Phreesia Inc	\$ -
AMEND614408-006	R16-01405-A01	6/23/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 350,000.00
AMEND3110503-001	N22-09003-A01	6/23/2022 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 62,119,069.00
AMEND3110507-001	R22-09007-A01	6/23/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 9,869,352.00
CON3375283	S22-09949	6/23/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	MedStar Health Research Institute, Inc	\$ 17,650.00
AMEND2959166-001	E21-08542-A01		9		\$ 2,750.00
AMEND3118028-001	S21-08542-A01 S21-09062-A01	6/27/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement Other	Project Implicit Inc.	\$ 2,750.00
		6/27/2022 Research (S)		The Medical College of Wisconsin, Inc.	T/
CON3239658	S22-09481	6/28/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	McMaster University	\$ 31,110.00
CON3369769	S22-09937	6/28/2022 Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Vera Tech Medical Inc	\$ -
CON3382364	E22-09996	6/28/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	TMEC, LLC	\$ 30,000.00
CON3403969	S22-10068	6/28/2022 Research (S)	Other	Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (781)	\$ 25,000.00
AMEND3222402-001	R22-09363-A01	6/29/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 912,500.00
CON3356748	E22-09904	6/29/2022 Expense (E)	Consulting Agreement	Heidrick & Struggles Inc.	\$ 4,000.00
AMEND2693064-001	E21-07861-A01	6/30/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Focal Point Radiology, PLLC	\$ 960,000.00
CON3274968	E22-09617	7/1/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Medhub LLC	\$ 56,460.00
CON2159199	R18-05314	7/5/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Emergency Services of Texas, P.A.	\$ 1,393,920.00
CON2892888	E21-08450	7/5/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Mark It Developments Inc.	\$ 31,176.00
AMEND2352080-003	E19-06433-A03	7/6/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	6Radiology LLC	\$ 735,000.00
CON3345824	E21-09865	7/7/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	AMBOSS GmbH	\$ 240,000.00
AMEND2816778-011	R21-08290-A00	7/8/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
AMEND2816778-010	R21-08290-A00	7/8/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
AMEND2816778-009	R21-08290-A00	7/8/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
CON3301873	E22-09806-R02	7/8/2022 Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Psychotherapynet LLC	\$ 3,800.00
AMEND1713460-002	E14-04352-A02	7/11/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Richard Guerrero	\$ 75,000.00
AMEND2108892-002	E19-04949-A02	7/11/2022 Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	El Paso Sports Commission	\$ 176,400.00
AMEND2816778-006	R21-08290-A00	7/12/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
CON3348037	S22-09875	7/12/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Medpace Inc.	\$ 71,250.00
CON3378295	O22-09968	7/12/2022 Other (O)	Other	Association of American Medical Colleges	\$ -
CON3343403	E22-09850	7/13/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Rene Muro M.D., P.A.	\$ 1,850,000.00
CON3231812	R22-09429	7/14/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 15,333,333.34
CON3279338	E22-09632-R02	7/14/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Living Hope Christian Counseling Service	\$ 16,000.00
CON3367227	S22-09917	7/14/2022 Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas at El Paso	\$ -
CON3398731	R22-10021	7/14/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Patrick Kicker	\$ 750,000.00
AMEND2816778-008	R21-08290-A03	7/15/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
CON3264335	O22-09569	7/18/2022 Other (O)	Other	El Paso ISD	\$ -
AMEND2443956-003	S20-06950-A03	7/19/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Inflammatix Inc.	\$ 80,000.00
AMEND3283631-001	R22-09661-A01	7/19/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 1,095,000.00
CON3352581	E22-09888	7/19/2022 Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	800 N Mesa LP	\$ 847,518.29
AMEND2443956-002	S20-06950-A02	7/20/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Inflammatix Inc.	\$ 80,000.00
CON3297569	S22-09777	7/20/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Curasan, Inc.	\$ 7,930.00
CON3357161	S22-09908	7/20/2022 Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	IQVIA RD Inc.	\$ -
CON3369233	E23-09929	7/20/2022 Research (3) 7/20/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Tech Software LLC	\$ -
AMEND3077538-002	E21-08816-A02	7/20/2022 Expense (E) 7/21/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	ASC Network Inc.	\$ 82,800.00
CON3301017	S22-09796	7/21/2022 Expense (E) 7/21/2022 Research (S)	=	Bionical Emas	\$ 26,270.00
AMEND3009920-001	522-09796 E21-08724-A01	7/21/2022 Research (S) 7/22/2022 Expense (E)	Other	Tomahawk Technologies Inc	\$ 26,270.00 \$ 12,385.00
	LZ1-00/24-AUI	//22/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	romanawk recimologies IIIC	ع 12,385.00
CON3349798	E22-09881	7/22/2022 Expense (E)	Addendum to Agreement	Clear Channel Airport	\$ 45,181.89

CON2452479	S20-07035	7/28/2022 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Genentech Inc.	\$ 30,000.00
CON3295451	E22-09767	7/28/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Your Practice Online Inc	\$ 150.00
AMEND2622460-001	E20-07542-A01	7/29/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Walgreen Co.	\$ 81,000.00
CON3342023	S22-09846	7/29/2022 Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas at El Paso	\$ -
AMEND3108864-001	R22-08999-A01	8/2/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	University of Texas System	\$ 6,856,066.00
AMEND2273196-001	E19-05838-A01	8/3/2022 Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	Sunflower Bank, National Association	\$ 9,004.50
AMEND3242274-001	E22-09497-A01	8/3/2022 Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	Alpine Heights Apartments	\$ 3,767.00
CON3297908	R22-09781	8/4/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 70,979,072.23
CON3351759	E22-09883	8/4/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Anesthesia Medical Services PLC	\$ 1,900,000.00
CON3297880	R22-09779	8/5/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 8,334,300.79
CON3288540	E22-09713	8/7/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC	\$ 2,042,500.00
CON3284342	E22-09684	8/8/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Miguel B. Samonte Jr Mdpa	\$ 1,900,000.00
CON3287459	N22-09702	8/8/2022 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Stars Scholarship Fund	\$ 16,000.00
CON3298337	R22-09785	8/9/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Artesia General Hospital	\$ 293,550.00
CON3356767	E23-09906	8/9/2022 Expense (E)	Addendum to Agreement	Melanie Longhurst, Ph.D.	\$ 40,000.00
AMEND1708163-005	R17-04328-A05	8/11/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Customs and Border Protection	\$ 301,687.00
CON3095937	N22-08906	8/15/2022 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ -
CON3283631	R22-09661	8/15/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 1,095,000.00
CON3291653	S22-09753	8/15/2022 Research (S)	Data Use Agreement	Reify Health Inc.	\$ -
CON3345872	S22-09872	8/15/2022 Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Salix Pharmaceuticals	\$ -
AMEND1690862-001	E17-04140-A01	8/16/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Big Bend Regional Medical Center	\$ 30,000.00
CON2562457	R20-07403	8/16/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	Fire Med Services LLC	\$ 80,000.00
AMEND3279758-001	E22-09640-A01	8/16/2022 Expense (E)	Property Acquisition	Santiago Munoz	\$ 155,000.00
CON3284289	S22-09682	8/16/2022 Research (S)	Other	Reify Health Inc.	\$ <u>-</u>
CON3174081	S22-09208	8/19/2022 Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Utah	\$ -
CON3275462	E22-09620	8/19/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Rio Bravo Physician Anesthesia Services PLLC	\$ 1,979,166.66
CON3295374	S22-09765	8/19/2022 Research (S)	Other	Huron Consulting Services LLC	\$ 35,000.00
CON3282509	E22-09647	8/23/2022 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	OnlineMedEd	\$ 161,700.00
CON3300987	S22-09792	8/23/2022 Research (S)	Other	Emory University	\$ 2,000.00
CON3285301	R22-09687	8/24/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Ysleta Independent School District	\$ 360,000.00
CON3288547	E22-09715	8/24/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Michael W. Johnsen, M.D., P.C.	\$ 1,900,000.00
CON3303956	E22-09817	8/24/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Omar Veloz MD, PLLC	\$ 1,900,000.00
AMEND1696328-002	E17-04204-A02	8/25/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$ 50,000.00
AMEND1671341-002	R20-03977-A02	8/28/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Project Vida Health Center	\$ 62,400.00
AMEND2696118-003	R21-07867-A02	8/29/2022 Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 15,190,302.08
CON3289808	E22-09733	8/29/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	Berrett –Koehler Publishers	\$ 600.00
CON3291403	E22-09749	8/29/2022 Expense (E)	Addendum to Agreement	PracticeLink Ltd	\$ 2,995.00
CON2890987	E21-08437	8/30/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Approval Advantage	\$ 4,000.00
CON3266414	E22-09581	8/30/2022 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Texas Radiology Associates, LLP	\$ 900,000.00
CON3279714	E22-09636-R03	8/30/2022 Expense (E)	License Agreement	Springer Nature Customer Service Center LLC	\$ 49,245.90
CON3246787	E22-09524	8/31/2022 Expense (E)	Recruitment	AMN Healthcare Inc	\$ 600,000.00